16554Vol.m 0 Page The Ohio Legal Blank Co. Cley QUIT-CLAIM DEED-with Dower Clause--No. 89-B nd Daolers Since Chat. I, BEVERLY JEAN HARTMAN, Divorced and Unremarried , the Grantor who claim title by or through instrument , recorded in Volume , Page County Recorder's Office, for the consideration of Ten and 00/100------___ Dollars (\$ 10.00) full satisfaction of CHRISTOPHER WYNNE HARTMAN, Divorced received to mv and Unremarried the Grantee whose TAX MAILING ADDRESS will be 31 Wintergreen Court li Return Woodridge, Illinois 60517 have Given, Granted, Remised, Keleaser and Korever Quil-Claimed, and do by these presents absolutely give, grant, remise, release and forever quit-claim unto the said forantee his beirs and assigns forever all such right and - CRADITORNEY-ANXING THE CONTRACTOR Situated in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon - Lot 4 in Block 16 OREGON SHORES SUBDIVISION - Tract #1053, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon as shown on the map filed October 3, 1973, in Volume 20, pages 21 and 22 of MAPS in the office of the County recorder of said County ...

R

Ea Anvr and to Build the premises aforesaid, with the appurtenances thereunto belonging to the said grantee , his heirs and assigns, so that neither the said grantor , nor her heirs, nor any other persons claiming title through or under her , shall or will hereafter claim or demand any right or title to the premises, or any part thereof: but they and every one of them shall by these presents be excluded and forever barred.

			국민 물건 가슴 가슴 가슴 물			CXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	DUDACO
	23-	In Witness H day of	Tanacu I	have hereu	nto set my ýear of our Le	hand	, th
7	ine hundr	red and nine	January	, in the	gear of our Le	sra one thou	sano
	Signedand	1 N	d in presence of	•	,	12	
	/ Jan	y L C	another	S De	ruly yean	Gailing	K.
		1.1 1	1.	E	EVERLY JEAN H	IÁRÍMAN	
	Jun	the go	7 .62				
	<u> </u>		۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰			د. بر رو بر در منه مع معد ۱۰۰	
						• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					** =		
	State of	E Ohio. (se	Dafar				
	지 말을 하는 것	County.	in and for	e me, a • said County a	notary publi nd State. per	.c sonallu anno	area
t	he above n	named Bo	werly Jean Har	tman			
1 4	vho acknor	wledged that	she (li	d sign the foreg	oing instrum	ent and tha	t th
8	ame is her	fre	e act and deed.	· · · ·			
			In Cestino	wWhereof, I ha	ve hereunto .	set mu hand	land
			official seal, at	ELYRIA, C day of JAN	N>0		
			this 23+d	day of JAN	wary	.1. D. 19 90	
	S ST TU			Yang	L Canol	les	•. • =. • • =
					Notary Publ	ic	
				V	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	a transmission and a state transmission of provide a state	····
1					GARY L. CARROTHERS		
	HIS INSTRUM effrey H. M	Manning, Atto	rnev at Law		NOTERY PUDIC. 3		
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avon Br	elden Road			Notary Public, S My Commissie	on has no 👘 👘 👘	
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avon Br	Manning, Atto elden Road ville, Ohio				on has no 👘 👘 👘	
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avon Br	elden Road	44039		My Commissi	on has no 👘 👘 👘	
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avon Br	elden Road			My Commissi	on has no 👘 👘 👘	
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avon Br	elden Road	44039		My Commissi	on has no 👘 👘 👘	
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avon Br	elden Road	44039		My Commissi	on has no 👘 👘 👘	
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avon Br	èlden Road Ville, Ohio	44039		My Commissi	on has no D.R.C. 147.03	
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avor Br orth Ridget	èlden Road Ville, Ohio	44039	Jointon R. Sama and S	My Commissi	on has no D.R.C. 147.03	
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avor Br orth Ridget ef	èlden Road Ville, Ohio	44039 51 STATE OF	BEGON.	My Commissi	on has no 👘 👘 👘	
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avor Br orth Ridget ef	elden Road	44039 51 STATE OF	DITOR DITOR	My Commissi	on has no D.R.C. 147.03	by:
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avor Br orth Ridget ef	Paulon Road Ville, Ohio Paulon	44039 51 STATE OF County	OREGON, of Klamath	My Commissi	on has no D.R.C. 147.03	ed by:
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avor Br orth Ridget	Paulon Road Ville, Ohio Paulon	44039 STATE OF County Filed for re	OREGON, of Klamath ss.	My Commissi Expiration Date (on has no D.R.C. 147.03	ipared by:
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avon Br orth Ridget pue pue 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1	elden Road Ville, Ohio Passon Vorta	44039 STATE OF County Filed for ra	OREGON, of Klamath scord at request of:	My Commissi Expiration Date (on has no D.R.C. 147.03	prepared by:
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avon Br orth Ridget pue pue 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1	elden Road Ville, Ohio Passon Vorta	44039 STATE OF County Filed for ra	E Sint OREGON, Ss. of Klamath ss. excord at request of: 1 istopher W. Har 21 21 day of	My Commissi Expiration Date (bin has no D.R.C. 147.03	ert prepared by:
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avon Br orth Ridget pue pue 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1	elden Road Ville, Ohio Passon Vorta	44039 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57	OREGON, of Klamath ss. cord at request of: <u>istopher W. Har</u> 21 <u>st</u> day of 27 o'clock	My Commissi Expiration Date (bin has no D.R.C. 147.03	гителt prepared by:
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avon Br orth Ridget pue pue 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1	TTC Road MYNNE HARTMAN, Divorced MYNNE HARTMAN, Divorced	44039 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57	OREGON, of Klamath ss. cord at request of: <u>istopher W. Har</u> <u>21st</u> day of <u>27</u> o'clock <u>M90</u> of yn Biehn Cou	My Commissi Expiration Date (9 <u>90</u> recorded	instrument prepared by:
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avon Br orth Fidget N. N	TTC Road MYNNE HARTMAN, Divorced MYNNE HARTMAN, Divorced	44039 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57	OREGON, of Klamath scord at request of: <u>istopher W. Har</u> <u>21st</u> day of <u>27</u> o'clock yn Biehn Cou By	My Commissi Expiration Date (9 <u>90</u> recorded	iis instrument prepared by:
Je	TEAN HARTMAN, Divorced and Unremarried	TTC Road MYNNE HARTMAN, Divorced MYNNE HARTMAN, Divorced	44039 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57	OREGON, of Klamath scord at request of: <u>istopher W. Har</u> <u>21st</u> day of <u>27</u> o'clock yn Biehn Cou By	My Commissi Expiration Date (9 <u>90</u> recorded	This instrument prepared by:
Je	effrey H. 1 064 Avon Br orth Ridget pue pue 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1	TTC Road ATTC REWINNE HARTMAN, Divorced ER WINNE HARTMAN, Divorced Unremarried	44039 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57	OREGON, of Klamath scord at request of: <u>istopher W. Har</u> <u>21st</u> day of <u>27</u> o'clock yn Biehn Cou By	My Commissi Expiration Date (990 recorded 232 234 234 232 232 232 232 232 232 232	This instrument prepared by:

3300